
UPPER SHORE AGING, INC. 
BROOKLETTS PLACE – TALBOT COUNTY SENIOR CENTER 

2017 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
&  

INCLEMENT WEATHER INFORMATION 
 

HOLIDAY DAY OF THE WEEK DATE 

New Year’s Day Monday January 2, 2017 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2017 

President’s Day Monday February 20, 2017 
Good Friday Friday April 14, 2017 

Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2017 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2017 
Labor Day Monday September 4, 2017 

Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2017 
Veteran’s Day Friday November 10, 2017 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2017 

American Indian Heritage Day Friday November 24, 2017 
Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2017 

 

Inclement Weather Information 
PLEASE NOTE: WE DO NOT FOLLOW THE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SYSTEM CLOSING/DELAY SCHEDULE!! 
In case of inclement weather please check either of the following to see if 
the Center is open or closed: 
T. V. Channel 11 – WBAL Baltimore T. V. Channel 13 – WJZ Baltimore 
T. V. Channel 16 – WBOC Salisbury  WCEI 96.7 FM on your radio 
Visit our Facebook Page – Brookletts Place – Talbot County Senior Center 
or you may call the Center at 410-822-2869 and listen to the recorded 
message 


